Single building entries
Power and communication
Always. Reliable. Tight.
cablepipebuildingentry+
Advantages:
• gastight and watertight up to 1 bar
• quick to assemble in just a few minutes
• no need to restore the basement seal

cables/
medium
Suitable for medium
pipe OD (mm)
Overall
length
Packing
unit Article code Article number
Buildings with a
basement
62 – 65
4 5 – 7 1.000 mm 10 pieces MIS 60D/4x5-7; 200-900 2900100070
4 5 – 7 1.300 mm 10 pieces MIS 60D/4x5-7; 900-1200 2900100076
3 10 1.000 mm 10 pieces MIS 60D/3x10; 200-900 2900100078
3 10 1.300 mm 10 pieces MIS 60D/3x10; 900-1200 2900100077
1 6 – 12 1.000 mm 10 pieces MIS 60D/6-12; 200-900 2900100069
1 6 – 12 1.300 mm 10 pieces MIS 60D/6-12; 900-1200 2900100075
1 12 – 18 1.000 mm 10 pieces MIS 60D/12-18; 200-900 2900100068
1 12 – 18 1.300 mm 10 pieces MIS 60D/12-18; 900-1200 2900100074
Buildings without a
basement
(Sloping installation)
62 – 65
4 5 – 7 1.300 mm 10 pieces MIS 60S/4x5-7 2900100236
3 10 1.300 mm 10 pieces MIS 60S/3x10 2900100223
1 6 – 12 1.300 mm 10 pieces MIS 60S/6-12 2900100235
1 12 – 18 1.300 mm 10 pieces MIS 60S/12-18 2900100234
5cablepipebuildingentry+
Single building entry
Power
Article code:

The quick tensioning device is a reusable tool and can be ordered separately if required: MIS 60-SVS.
Core drill hole/
wall duct ID (mm)
Number of
cables/
medium
Suitable for medium
pipe OD (mm)
Overall
length
Packing
unit Article code Article number
Buildings with a
basement
62 – 65
1 18 – 24 1,000 mm 10 pieces MIS 60D/18-24; 200-900 2900100067
1 18 – 24 1,300 mm 10 pieces MIS 60D/18-24; 900-1200 2900100073
1 24 – 30 1,000 mm 10 pieces MIS 60D/24-30; 200-900 2900100066
1 24 – 30 1,300 mm 10 pieces MIS 60D/24-30; 900-1200 2900100072
1 30 – 34 1,000 mm 10 pieces MIS 60D/30-34; 200-900 2900100065
1 30 – 34 1,300 mm 10 pieces MIS 60D/30-34; 900-1200 2900100071
Buildings without a
basement
(Sloping installation)
62 – 65
1 18 – 24 1,300 mm 10 pieces MIS 60S/18-24 2900100233
1 24 – 30 1,300 mm 10 pieces MIS 60S/24-30 2900100232
1 30 – 34 1,300 mm 10 pieces MIS 60S/30-34 2900100231
2-component resin iM 3000
inclusive mixing nozzle
Quick tensioning device
For buildings with a basement